
LOT 65
HAMPTON LAKES PHASE V-B
OR 2445/712

EGGERS BRUCE RICHARD & GONNY
85440 STONEHURST PKWY
FERNANDINA BEACH, FL 32034

13-2N-27-0724-0065-0000
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2620/1932 1/31/2023 WD Q I 02 777,300
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GRANTEE:

PLOERSIDE HOMES OF NO

EGGERS BRUCE RICHAR

2457/1754 4/30/2021 SW Q V 05 3,319,000
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GRANTEE:

AW VENTURE I LLC ET A

RIVERSIDE HOMES OF 
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B240004464 (12X24 ?) SCRN EN 16,770 04/18/2024

SP240004384 ADD INGROUND FIBE 58,543 04/17/2024

23001324 CO ISSUED 0 01/31/2023

22006494 NEW CONSTR 432,754 04/26/2022

HX Base Yr

85440 STONEHURST PKWY, FERNANDINA BEACH

Exterior Wall 31 HARDIE BRD 100
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 11 CLAY TILE 70
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 30
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 1 100

Quality 06 Quality Level 06

0900 01 3,075 123.8918 154.86 476,194 2023 2023 0 0 0 0.00 100.00

1 SNGL FAM – 0% - 2024 Heated Area: 2558

BAS 2,558 100 2,558 396,132

FGR 746 55 410 63,493

FOP 36 30 11 1,703

FSP 240 40 96 14,867

3,580 3,075 476,194

BAS=[YR=2024;ORIG=13,10] E13 D3R3 E6 S10 E24 S54 W15 N4 W6 N5
W6 N5 W22 N3 N47 U3R3 $
FSP=[YR=2024;ORIG=35,13] E24 S10 W24 N10 $
FOP=[YR=2024;ORIG=44,73] W6 S6 E6 N6 $
FGR=[YR=2024;ORIG=32,63] W22 N3 W12 S21 E12 S2 E22 N6 E6 N9
W6 N5 $
.
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1 0811 CONCRETE B 0 0 0 0 1,110.00 SF 5.20 5.20 100 2024 2023 100 5,772

5,772

1 000116 C SFR MARSH 0 PUD 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 200,000.00 200,000.00 200,000


